IOWA HOUSE - DEMOCRATS

Last Name First Name |[Email Address HD
Hall Chris chris.hall@legis.iowa.gov 13
Kacena Timothy timothy. kacena@legis.iowa.gov |14
McConkey Charles charlie.mcconkey@legis.iowa.gov |15
Ourth Scott scott.ourth@legis.iowa.gov 26
Breckenridge Wes wes.breckenridge@legis.iowa.gov |29
Olson Rick rick.olson@legis.iowa.gov 31
Gaines Ruth Ann ruthann.gaines@legis.iowa.gov |32
Meyer Brian brian.meyer@legis.iowa.gov 33
Hunter Bruce bruce.hunter@legis.iowa.gov 34
Abdul-Samad Ako ako.abdul-samad@legis.iowa.gov |35
Anderson Marti marti.anderson@legis.iowa.gov |36
Matson Heather heather.matson@]legis.iowa.gov |38
Derry Karin karin.derry@legis.iowa.gov 39
Forbes John john.forbes@legis.iowa.gov 40
Oldson Jo jo.oldson@legis.iowa.gov 41
Sunde Kristin kristin.sunde@legis.iowa.gov 42
Konfrst Jennifer jennifer.konfrst@legis.iowa.gov |43
beth.wessel-

Wessel-Kroeschell Beth kroeschell@legis.iowa.gov 45
Wilburn Ross ross.wilburn@legis.iowa.gov 46
Thompson Phil phil.thompson@legis.iowa.gov 47
Prichard Todd todd.prichard@]legis.iowa.gov 52
Steckman Sharon sharon.steckman@legis.iowa.gov |53
McKean Andy andy.mckean@legis.iowa.gov 58
Kressig Bob bob.kressig@legis.iowa.gov 59
Williams Dave dave.williams@]legis.iowa.gov 60
Brown-Powers Timi timi.brown-powers@legis.iowa.gov |61
Smith RasTafari ras.smith@legis.iowa.gov 62
Bearinger Bruce bruce.bearinger@legis.iowa.gov |64
Bennett Liz liz.bennett@legis.iowa.gov 65
Staed Art art.staed@legis.iowa.gov 66
Donahue Molly molly.donahue@legis.iowa.gov |68
Running- kirsten.running-

Marquardt Kirsten marquardt@legis.iowa.gov 69
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IOWA HOUSE —- DEMOCRATS...continued

Last Name First Name Email Address HD
Ehlert Tracy tracy.ehlert@legis.iowa.gov 70
Smith Mark mark.smith@legis.iowa.gov 71
Jacoby Dave david.jacoby@legis.iowa.gov 74
Nielsen Amy amy.nielsen@legis.iowa.gov 77
Gaskill Mary mary.gaskill@legis.iowa.gov 81
Kurtz Jeff jeff.kurtz@legis.iowa.gov 83
Lensing Vicki vicki.lensing@legis.iowa.gov 85
Mascher Mary mary.mascher@legis.iowa.gov 86
Cohoon Dennis dennis.cohoon@legis.iowa.gov |87
Kurth Monica monica.kurth@legis.iowa.gov 89
Winckler Cindy cindy.winckler@legis.iowa.gov 90
Thede Phyliss phyllis.thede@legis.iowa.gov 93
Wolfe Mary Lynn mary.wolfe@legis.iowa.gov 98
James Lindsay lindsay.james@]legis.iowa.gov 99
Isenhart Charles charles.isenhart@legis.iowa.gov  |100
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IOWA HOUSE - REPUBLICANS

Last Name |First Name |Email Address HD
Wills John john.wills@legis.iowa.gov 1
Jones Megan megan.jones@legis.iowa.gov 2
Huseman Daniel dan.huseman@]legis.iowa.gov 3
Wheeler Skyler skyler.wheeler@legis.iowa.gov " |4
Jeneary Tom tom.jeneary@legis.iowa.gov 3
Bossman Jacob jacob.bossman@legis.iowa.gov 6
Gassman Tedd tedd.gassman@legis.iowa.gov 7
Baxter Terry terry. baxter@legis.iowa.gov 8
Meyer Ann ann.meyer@legis.iowa.gov 9
Sexton Mike mike.sexton@legis.iowa.gov 10
Worthan Gary gary.worthan@legis.iowa.gov 11
Best Brian brian.best@legis.iowa.gov 12
Hanusa Mary Ann - mary.ann.hanusa@legis.iowa.gov 16
Windschitl Matt matt.windschitl@legis.iowa.gov 17
Holt Steven steven.holt@legis.iowa.gov 18
Hagenow Chris chris.hagenow@legis.iowa.gov 19
Sorensen Ray ray.sorensen@legis.iowa.gov 20
Moore Tom tom.moore@legis.iowa.gov 21
Jacobsen Jon jon.jacobsen@legis.iowa.gov 22
Sieck David david.sieck@legis.iowa.gov 23
Dolecheck Cecil cecil.dolecheck@legis.iowa.gov 24
Gustafson Stan stan.gustafson@legis.iowa.gov 25
Fry Joel joel.fry@legis.iowa.gov 27
Thorup Jon jon.thorup@legis.iowa.gov 28
Lohse Brian brian.lohse@]legis.iowa.gov 30
Landon John john.landon@legis.iowa.gov 37
Judge Kenan kenan.judge@legis.iowa.gov 44
Bacon Marti rob.bacon@legis.iowa.gov 48
Deyoe Dave dave.deyoe@legis.iowa.gov 49
Grassley Pat pat.grassley@legis.iowa.gov 50
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IOWA HOUSE - REPUBLICANS...continued

Last Name First Name Email Address HD
Bloomingdale Jane jane.bloomingdale@]legis.iowa.gov |51
Upmeyer Linda linda.upmeyer@legis.iowa.gov 54
Bergan Michael michael.bergan@]legis.iowa.gov 56
Osmundson Anne anne.osmundson@]legis.iowa.gov 56
Lundgren Shannon shannon.lundgren@legis.iowa.gov |57
Salmon Sandy sandy.salmon@legis.iowa.gov 63
Hinson Ashley ashley.hinson@legis.iowa.gov 67
Fisher Dean dean.fisher@legis.iowa.gov 72
Kaufmann Bobby bobby.kaufmann@legis.iowa.gov £
Gerhold Thomas thomas.gerhold@legis.iowa.gov 75
Maxwell David dave.maxwell@legis.iowa.gov 76
Klein Jarad jarad.klein@legis.iowa.gov 78
Hite Dustin dustin.hite@legis.iowa.gov 79
Brink Holly holly.brink@legis.iowa.gov 80
Shipley Jeff jeff.shipley@legis.iowa.gov 82
Mitchell Joe joe.mitchell@legis.iowa.gov 84
Kerr David david.kerr@legis.iowa.gov 88
Carlson Gary gary.carlson@legis.iowa.gov 91
Paustian Ross ross.paustian@legis.iowa.gov 92
Mohr Gary gary.mohr@legis.iowa.gov 94
Zumbach Louis louie.zumbach@legis.iowa.gov 95
Hein Lee lee.hein@legis.iowa.gov 96
Mommsen Norlin norlin.mommsen@legis.iowa.gov 97
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IOWA SENATE - DEMOCRATS

Last Name|First Name [Email Address SD
Smith Jackie jackie.smith@legis.iowa.gov 7
Boulton Nate . nate.boulton@legis.iowa.gov 16
Bisignano Tony tony.bisignano@legis.iowa.gov 17
Celsi Claire claire.celsi@legis.iowa.gov 21
Quirmbach Herman herman.quirmbach@legis.iowa.gov |23
Ragan Amanda amanda.ragan@legis.iowa.gov 27
Giddens Eric eric.giddens@legis.iowa.gov 30
Dotzler Jr. William bill.dotzler@legis.iowa.gov 31
Hogg Robert rob.hogg@legis.iowa.gov 33
Mathis Liz liz.mathis@legis.iowa.gov 34
Taylor Todd todd.taylor@legis.iowa.gov 35
Wabhls Zach zach.wahls@legis.iowa.gov 37
Kinney Kevin kevin.kinney@legis.iowa.gov 39
Taylor Rich rich.taylor@legis.iowa.gov 42
Bolkcom Joe joe.bolkcom@legis.iowa.gov 43
Jochum Pam pam.jochum@legis.iowa.gov 50
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IOWA SENATE - REPUBLICANS

Last Name [First Name |Email Address SD
Whiting Zach zach.whiting@legis.iowa.gov 1
Feenstra Randy randy.feenstra@legis.iowa.gov 2
Carlin Jim jim.carlin@legis.iowa.gov 3
Guth Dennis dennis.guth@legis.iowa.gov 4
Kraayenbrink Tim tim.kraayenbrink@legis.iowa.gov )
Segebart Mark mark.segebart@legis.iowa.gov 6
Dawson Dan dan.dawson@legis.iowa.gov 8
Schultz Jason jason.schultz@legis.iowa.gov 9
Chapman Jake Jjake.chapman@legis.iowa.gov 10
Shipley Tom tom.shipley@legis.iowa.gov 11
Costello Mark mark.costello@legis.iowa.gov 12
Garrett Julian julian.garrett@legis.iowa.gov 13
Sinclair Amy amy.sinclair@legis.iowa.gov 14
Nunn Zach zach.nunn@legis.iowa.gov 16
Petersen Janet janet.petersen@legis.iowa.gov 18
Whitver Jack jack.whitver@legis.iowa.gov 19
Zaun Brad brad.zaun@legis.iowa.gov 20
Schneider Charles charles.schneider@legis.iowa.gov 22
Behn Jerry jerry.behn@legis.iowa.gov 24
Sweeney Annette annette.sweeney@legis.iowa.gov 25
Brown Waylon waylon.brown@legis.iowa.gov 26
Breitbach Michael michael.breitbach@legis.iowa.gov 28
Koelker Carrie carrie.koelker@legis.iowa.gov 29
Johnson Craig craig.johnson@legis.iowa.gov 32
Edler Jeff jeff.edler@legis.iowa.gov 36
Kapucian Tim tim.kapucian@legis.iowa.gov 38
Rozenboom Ken ken.rozenboom@legis.iowa.gov 40
Miller-Meeks | Marianette mariannette. miller-meeks@legis.iowa.gov |41
Greene Thomas tom.greene@legis.iowa.gov 44
Lykam Jim jim.lykam@legis.iowa.gov 45
Lofgren Mark mark.lofgren@legis.iowa.gov 46
Smith Roby roby.smith@legis.iowa.gov 47
Zumbach Dan dan.zumbach@legis.iowa.gov 48
Cournoyer Chris chris.cournoyer@legis.iowa.gov 49
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